DATE

THURS

THURS

THURS

FRI

FRI

1PM

230 PM

4 PM

1130 AM

1PM

2008 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIA

20 AA

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE
SCORE

TEAM NAME

HPE1

HPE1

HPE1

HPE1

HPE1

MEMPHIS INDEPENDENTS
SMITH LAMINATING

MEMPHIS INDEPENDENTS
MEMPHIS INDEPENDENTS

SMITH LAMINATING

8

19

13

6

12

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

SMITH LAMINATING

SOONER STORM

SOONER STORM

SMITH LAMINATING

SOONER STORM

20

21

16




TEAM NAME

1. MEMPHIS INDEPENDENTS

2. SMITH LAMINATING

3. SOONER STORM

SEEDING

ook~ wdE

WIN-LOSS
HEAD TO HEAD

RUNS ALLOWED

RUN DIFFERENTIAL

RUNS SCORED

FLIP OF COIN

2008 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
50 AA

POOL PLAY RESULTS

WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DlFT:léEENTlAL
3 17,2021 8.13.6 _
3 8,116 17,1921 L
2 1 19.13,12 11,20.16 L

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON FRIDAY AFTERNOON !



